
XIX Carrera Abél Antón

 Categorías Menores

28 de septiembre de 2019  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 2,11 603 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL M SUB-10

2 2,12 645 MARCO MARTINEZ GARCIA M SUB-10

3 2,16 600 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX M SUB-10

4 2,18 602 MIKEL ESTEBAN MORENO M SUB-10

5 2,20 643 HUGO ASENSIO JIMÉNEZ M SUB-10

6 2,21 626 CLARA DE GRACIA DE FRANCISCO F SUB-10

7 2,22 664 DARIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ M SUB-10

8 2,27 657 DANIEL LAPEÑA GARIJO M SUB-10

9 2,27 611 ADRIAN PALACIOS GARCIA M SUB-10

10 2,28 624 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ M SUB-10

11 2,29 606 HECTOR MOLINA ARRIBAS M SUB-10

12 2,29 656 Juan Galán Ruiz M SUB-10

13 2,30 647 INES SERRANO GRANADO F SUB-10

14 2,31 674 HECTOR CASTRO CORTE M SUB-10

15 2,31 607 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO F SUB-10

16 2,32 667 DAVID MARINA LAZARO M SUB-10

17 2,35 625 LUNA GONZALEZ JIMENO F SUB-10

18 2,38 655 Roy MACKERRON PASTORA M SUB-10

19 2,38 672 DANIELA SANZ MARTINEZ F SUB-10

20 2,39 666 MARCOS HOYUELOS ALDEA M SUB-10

21 2,39 640 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ F SUB-10

22 2,40 641 GERMAN CARPINTERO MONGE M SUB-10

23 2,40 633 Bosco Colán Ferrandez M SUB-10

24 2,41 622 SARA BENITO ALCOCEBA F SUB-10

25 2,42 652 Eneko Aza Ruiz M SUB-10

26 2,42 668 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO F SUB-10

27 2,43 609 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNANDEZ F SUB-10

28 2,43 651 Ángela Aragonés Lafuente F SUB-10

29 2,43 649 HUGO GARIJO ORTEGA M SUB-10

30 2,46 601 LUCIA ASENSIO MORENO F SUB-10

31 2,48 605 NACOR DE MIGUEL VARA M SUB-10

32 2,49 637 Marcos Molpeceres Dolado M SUB-10

33 2,49 639 Ainhoa Palomar Hernando F SUB-10

34 2,49 617 ALVARO SOLANO MARTINEZ DE BAÑOS M SUB-10

35 2,50 665 IRENE GARCIA ALCOCEBA F SUB-10

36 2,50 636 MATEO BERAZADI M SUB-10

37 2,51 650 Aimar Sáez Tejero M SUB-10

38 2,52 632 PABLO TALAVERA DELSO M SUB-10

39 2,52 669 ENOL HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M SUB-10

40 2,53 654 MARTINA FRÍAS GALLARDO F SUB-10

GENERAL    SUB 10
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41 2,54 658 Eva  Ibáñez Abad F SUB-10

42 2,54 659 Adriana Verde Lazaro F SUB-10

43 2,56 642 Guíllermo Izquierdo López M SUB-10

44 2,57 621 CARLOS OTEO GIL M SUB-10

45 2,57 675 OLIVER FERNANDEZ LASFUENTES M SUB-10

46 2,58 614 RUTH DE DIAGO FLORES F SUB-10

47 2,58 629 EMILIO PASCUAL LINARES M SUB-10

48 2,59 661 Valeria Celorrio del Río F SUB-10

49 3,00 677 EVA ORTEGA VELASCO F SUB-10

50 3,01 604 CRISTHIAN ESCUDERO PAREDES M SUB-10

51 3,01 638 ADRIÁN BLANCO STEPANYUK M SUB-10

52 3,02 610 PAULA ACHUTEGUI CALVO F SUB-10

53 3,02 620 ADRIAN LOPEZ PAJUELO M SUB-10

54 3,05 616 MARTIN CHAVES RELAJ M SUB-10

55 3,05 615 ELENA CORNEJO ANDRES F SUB-10

56 3,09 676 RUBEN GARCES LAZARO M SUB-10

57 3,11 613 IRENE SANTOS GINER F SUB-10

58 3,12 634 Lucia Cueli Quintano F SUB-10

59 3,13 619 INES LAMATA MORENO F SUB-10

60 3,14 660 Nerea Regaño Rodriguez F SUB-10

61 3,15 612 SOFIA IZQUIERDO DURAN F SUB-10

62 3,16 608 AMALIA GARCIA GARCIA F SUB-10

63 3,17 628 JUAN BORQUE GARCIA M SUB-10

64 3,19 644 Aitana Alvarez Gomez F SUB-10

65 3,21 631 VALERIA MIGUEL JIMENEZ F SUB-10

66 3,29 653 Nerea Antón Calvo M SUB-10

67 3,34 627 PABLO BORQUE GARCIA M SUB-10

68 3,35 670 PABLO CARRETERO IZQUIERDO M SUB-10

69 4,03 618 ALFONSO ALCALDE GARCES M SUB-10

70 4,10 671 MARIA MATEO RUPEREZ F SUB-10
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,11 603 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL

2 2,12 645 MARCO MARTINEZ GARCIA

3 2,16 600 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX

4 2,18 602 MIKEL ESTEBAN MORENO

5 2,20 643 HUGO ASENSIO JIMÉNEZ

6 2,22 664 DARIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ

7 2,27 657 DANIEL LAPEÑA GARIJO

8 2,27 611 ADRIAN PALACIOS GARCIA

9 2,28 624 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ

10 2,29 606 HECTOR MOLINA ARRIBAS

11 2,29 656 Juan Galán Ruiz 

12 2,31 674 HECTOR CASTRO CORTE

13 2,32 667 DAVID MARINA LAZARO

14 2,38 655 Roy MACKERRON PASTORA

15 2,39 666 MARCOS HOYUELOS ALDEA

16 2,40 641 GERMAN CARPINTERO MONGE

17 2,40 633 Bosco Colán Ferrandez 

18 2,42 652 Eneko Aza Ruiz

19 2,43 649 HUGO GARIJO ORTEGA

20 2,48 605 NACOR DE MIGUEL VARA

21 2,49 637 Marcos Molpeceres Dolado

22 2,49 617 ALVARO SOLANO MARTINEZ DE BAÑOS

23 2,50 636 MATEO BERAZADI

24 2,51 650 Aimar Sáez Tejero 

25 2,52 632 PABLO TALAVERA DELSO

26 2,52 669 ENOL HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

27 2,56 642 Guíllermo Izquierdo López

SUB   10   -   MASCULINO

27 2,56 642 Guíllermo Izquierdo López

28 2,57 621 CARLOS OTEO GIL

29 2,57 675 OLIVER FERNANDEZ LASFUENTES

30 2,58 629 EMILIO PASCUAL LINARES

31 3,01 604 CRISTHIAN ESCUDERO PAREDES

32 3,01 638 ADRIÁN BLANCO STEPANYUK

33 3,02 620 ADRIAN LOPEZ PAJUELO

34 3,05 616 MARTIN CHAVES RELAJ

35 3,09 676 RUBEN GARCES LAZARO

36 3,17 628 JUAN BORQUE GARCIA

37 3,29 653 Nerea Antón Calvo

38 3,34 627 PABLO BORQUE GARCIA

39 3,35 670 PABLO CARRETERO IZQUIERDO

40 4,03 618 ALFONSO ALCALDE GARCES

1 2,21 626 CLARA DE GRACIA DE FRANCISCO

2 2,30 647 INES SERRANO GRANADO

3 2,31 607 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO

4 2,35 625 LUNA GONZALEZ JIMENO

5 2,38 672 DANIELA SANZ MARTINEZ

6 2,39 640 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ

7 2,41 622 SARA BENITO ALCOCEBA

8 2,42 668 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO

SUB   10   -  FEMENINO
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9 2,43 609 ALBA ESCOLAR HERNANDEZ

10 2,43 651 Ángela Aragonés Lafuente 

11 2,46 601 LUCIA ASENSIO MORENO

12 2,49 639 Ainhoa Palomar Hernando

13 2,50 665 IRENE GARCIA ALCOCEBA

14 2,53 654 MARTINA FRÍAS GALLARDO

15 2,54 658 Eva  Ibáñez Abad

16 2,54 659 Adriana Verde Lazaro

17 2,58 614 RUTH DE DIAGO FLORES

18 2,59 661 Valeria Celorrio del Río

19 3,00 677 EVA ORTEGA VELASCO

20 3,02 610 PAULA ACHUTEGUI CALVO

21 3,05 615 ELENA CORNEJO ANDRES

22 3,11 613 IRENE SANTOS GINER

23 3,12 634 Lucia Cueli Quintano

24 3,13 619 INES LAMATA MORENO

25 3,14 660 Nerea Regaño Rodriguez

26 3,15 612 SOFIA IZQUIERDO DURAN

27 3,16 608 AMALIA GARCIA GARCIA

28 3,19 644 Aitana Alvarez Gomez

29 3,21 631 VALERIA MIGUEL JIMENEZ

30 4,10 671 MARIA MATEO RUPEREZ
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